
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: KENFROST HOMES Class 1 Handicap - 1500m

09 September 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:28.99
(0:08.04)

1:20.95
(0:10.68)

1:10.27
(0:11.06)

0:59.21
(0:11.63)

0:47.58
(0:11.94)

0:35.64
(0:11.73)

0:23.91
(0:11.74)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VICTORY FOR US 6 68.2 0:08.16 1:28.99 [1] 1:20.83 [5] 1:10.06 [4] 0:58.77 [4] 0:47.21 [4] 0:35.49 [4] 0:23.81 [3] 0:35.49

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.77) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.72) (0:11.68) (0:11.70)

2 10 MISSION HOUSE 2 69.8 0:08.14 1:29.00 [2] 1:20.86 [4] 1:10.28 [1] 0:59.22 [1] 0:47.59 [1] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.92 [1] 0:35.58 -8

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.58) (0:11.06) (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:11.66) (0:11.74)

3 7 PREMIUM STAR 9 66.9 0:08.62 1:29.33 [3] 1:20.71 [11] 1:09.74 [11] 0:58.40 [11] 0:46.91 [11] 0:35.10 [11] 0:23.50 [11] 0:35.10 -3

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.81) (0:11.60) (0:11.56)

4 3 HOW DO YOU SLEEP 10 67.9 0:08.34 1:29.63 [4] 1:21.29 [7] 1:10.44 [6] 0:59.19 [6] 0:47.58 [7] 0:35.89 [7] 0:24.16 [5] 0:35.89 +1

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.73) (0:11.87)

5 12 LADY DAMUS 8 67.4 0:08.40 1:29.65 [5] 1:21.25 [8] 1:10.37 [8] 0:58.96 [9] 0:47.45 [9] 0:35.67 [9] 0:23.96 [7] 0:35.67 +2

Matthew Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.88) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.88)

6 2 CALDANTE 3 67.6 0:08.41 1:29.75 [6] 1:21.34 [9] 1:10.52 [7] 0:59.25 [7] 0:47.78 [6] 0:36.07 [5] 0:24.20 [6] 0:36.07 -6

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:11.87) (0:11.91)

7 8 DRAGON SONG 14 65.8 0:08.28 1:29.87 [7] 1:21.59 [6] 1:10.48 [10] 0:59.24 [8] 0:47.80 [8] 0:35.94 [8] 0:24.05 [10] 0:35.94 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.44) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:11.88)

8 16 WINDPIPE 1 69.2 0:08.13 1:30.07 [8] 1:21.94 [3] 1:11.20 [3] 1:00.01 [3] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.63 [3] 0:24.78 [4] 0:36.63 -3

Pietro Romeo 1400m Overall (0:08.13) (0:10.74) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.85) (0:11.85) (0:12.07)

9 9 IMPEACHER 5 68.8 0:08.04 1:30.31 [9] 1:22.27 [1] 1:11.52 [2] 1:00.39 [2] 0:48.80 [2] 0:36.96 [1] 0:25.18 [2] 0:36.96 -2

Adrian Layt 1400m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.75) (0:11.13) (0:11.59) (0:11.84) (0:11.78) (0:12.15)

10 5 EMATHION 15 67.3 0:08.70 1:30.39 [10] 1:21.69 [12] 1:10.69 [12] 0:59.33 [13] 0:47.64 [13] 0:35.94 [13] 0:24.09 [13] 0:35.94 +3

Carl Spry 1400m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.69) (0:11.70) (0:11.85) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Mista Omega (#1), Lady Masquerade (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: KENFROST HOMES Class 1 Handicap - 1500m

09 September 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:28.99
(0:08.04)

1:20.95
(0:10.68)

1:10.27
(0:11.06)

0:59.21
(0:11.63)

0:47.58
(0:11.94)

0:35.64
(0:11.73)

0:23.91
(0:11.74)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 16 67.9 0:09.03 1:30.74 [11] 1:21.71 [14] 1:10.78 [14] 0:59.54 [14] 0:47.95 [14] 0:36.21 [14] 0:24.28 [14] 0:36.21 -1

Rebecca Wilson 1400m Overall (0:09.03) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.93) (0:11.93)

12 14 BELLA'S IN COMMAND 13 67.3 0:08.11 1:30.75 [12] 1:22.64 [2] 1:11.66 [5] 1:00.47 [5] 0:48.88 [5] 0:37.02 [6] 0:25.04 [8] 0:37.02 +6

Tessa Townsend 1400m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.98) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.98) (0:12.20)

13 15 MODERN LEGEND 7 68.3 0:08.59 1:30.85 [13] 1:22.26 [10] 1:11.54 [9] 1:00.11 [10] 0:48.47 [10] 0:36.85 [10] 0:25.10 [9] 0:36.85 -6

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.72) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.62) (0:11.75) (0:12.18)

14 13 ALEXANDRA MARGARET 11 68.4 0:08.82 1:31.29 [14] 1:22.47 [13] 1:11.53 [13] 1:00.25 [12] 0:48.60 [12] 0:36.88 [12] 0:25.07 [12] 0:36.88 -6

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:08.82) (0:10.94) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:11.81) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Mista Omega (#1), Lady Masquerade (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: KENFROST HOMES Class 1 Handicap - 1500m

09 September 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VICTORY FOR US 6 68.2 0:08.16 0:12.11 [2] 1:28.99 0:35.49

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.11)

2 10 MISSION HOUSE 2 69.8 0:08.14 0:12.18 [1] 0.1L 0:35.58 -8

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:12.18)

3 7 PREMIUM STAR 9 66.9 0:08.62 0:11.94 [6] 1.9L 0:35.10 -3

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:11.94)

4 3 HOW DO YOU SLEEP 10 67.9 0:08.34 0:12.29 [4] 3.4L 0:35.89 +1

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:12.29)

5 12 LADY DAMUS 8 67.4 0:08.40 0:12.08 [8] 3.5L 0:35.67 +2

Matthew Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:12.08)

6 2 CALDANTE 3 67.6 0:08.41 0:12.29 [7] 4L 0:36.07 -6

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.29)

7 8 DRAGON SONG 14 65.8 0:08.28 0:12.17 [9] 4.5L 0:35.94 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:12.17)

8 16 WINDPIPE 1 69.2 0:08.13 0:12.71 [5] 5.5L 0:36.63 -3

Pietro Romeo 1400m Overall (0:12.71)

9 9 IMPEACHER 5 68.8 0:08.04 0:13.03 [3] 6.8L 0:36.96 -2

Adrian Layt 1400m Overall (0:13.03)

10 5 EMATHION 15 67.3 0:08.70 0:12.44 [12] 7.3L 0:35.94 +3

Carl Spry 1400m Overall (0:12.44)

Scratched: Mista Omega (#1), Lady Masquerade (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: KENFROST HOMES Class 1 Handicap - 1500m

09 September 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 16 67.9 0:09.03 0:12.35 [13] 9.3L 0:36.21 -1

Rebecca Wilson 1400m Overall (0:12.35)

12 14 BELLA'S IN COMMAND 13 67.3 0:08.11 0:12.84 [10] 9.4L 0:37.02 +6

Tessa Townsend 1400m Overall (0:12.84)

13 15 MODERN LEGEND 7 68.3 0:08.59 0:12.92 [11] 9.9L 0:36.85 -6

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:12.92)

14 13 ALEXANDRA MARGARET 11 68.4 0:08.82 0:12.89 [14] 12.4L 0:36.88 -6

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:12.89)

Scratched: Mista Omega (#1), Lady Masquerade (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARANO'S FUEL CAIRNS AMATEURS COMMITTEE Class 3
Plate - 1250m

09 September 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.71
(0:15.56)

0:57.15
(0:10.74)

0:46.41
(0:10.85)

0:35.56
(0:11.47)

0:24.09
(0:11.86)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DEMON AWARD 2 70.9 0:10.84 1:12.71 [1] 0:57.15 [1] 0:46.31 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:24.09 [1] 0:12.23 [1] 1:12.71 0:35.46

Jackson Murphy Overall 1000m (0:15.56) (0:10.84) (0:10.85) (0:11.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.23)

2 6 SPEED LEGEND 5 67.9 0:10.76 1:12.82 [2] 0:56.65 [9] 0:45.89 [9] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.60 [6] 0:12.02 [3] 0.5L 0:34.99 +0

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.17) (0:10.76) (0:10.90) (0:11.39) (0:11.58) (0:12.02)

3 9 DARK REBEL 7 68.4 0:10.81 1:12.96 [3] 0:57.19 [5] 0:46.29 [5] 0:35.48 [5] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.43 [2] 1.3L 0:35.48 +5

Ryan Wiggins Overall 800m (0:15.77) (0:10.90) (0:10.81) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:12.43)

4 8 CROWNING MOMENT 6 68.7 0:10.79 1:13.15 [4] 0:57.23 [7] 0:46.44 [6] 0:35.61 [6] 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.16 [4] 2.3L 0:35.61 -1

Rachel Shred 1000m 1000m (0:15.92) (0:10.79) (0:10.83) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.16)

5 7 STRATHCONA 9 68.7 0:10.83 1:13.92 [5] 0:57.87 [8] 0:47.04 [8] 0:36.08 [9] 0:24.55 [8] 0:12.55 [7] 6.8L 0:36.08 +4

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:16.05) (0:10.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.53) (0:12.00) (0:12.55)

6 1 DARK HORSE 4 69.8 0:10.69 1:14.08 [6] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.78 [1] 0:36.93 [1] 0:25.27 [2] 0:13.08 [5] 7.6L 0:36.93 -1

Scott Sheargold Overall 1000m (0:15.61) (0:10.69) (0:10.85) (0:11.66) (0:12.19) (0:13.08)

7 2 DELUXE LEGEND 3 67.7 0:10.76 1:14.08 [7] 0:57.66 [10] 0:46.90 [10] 0:36.07 [10] 0:24.51 [10] 0:12.55 [8] 7.7L 0:36.07 +1

Chris Whiteley 800m 1000m (0:16.42) (0:10.76) (0:10.83) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:12.55)

8 11 COUNTER COMMAND 10 69.5 0:10.73 1:14.44 [8] 0:58.69 [4] 0:47.96 [3] 0:37.08 [4] 0:25.45 [4] 0:13.37 [6] 9.7L 0:37.08 +8

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:15.75) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.63) (0:12.08) (0:13.37)

9 10 SEALION 8 70.1 0:10.78 1:15.49 [9] 0:59.79 [3] 0:48.97 [4] 0:38.19 [3] 0:26.25 [7] 0:13.89 [9] 15.7L 0:38.19 +15

Adam Sewell Overall 800m (0:15.70) (0:10.82) (0:10.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.36) (0:13.89)

10 5 PITCHFORK 11 69.8 0:10.88 1:16.22 [10] 1:00.40 [6] 0:49.50 [7] 0:38.62 [7] 0:26.77 [9] 0:14.27 [10] 20L 0:38.62 +10

Pietro Romeo Overall 800m (0:15.82) (0:10.90) (0:10.88) (0:11.85) (0:12.50) (0:14.27)

Scratched: Denims (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: NORWELD QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1250m

09 September 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.79
(0:16.01)

0:57.78
(0:10.71)

0:47.07
(0:11.10)

0:35.97
(0:11.72)

0:24.25
(0:12.04)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BETTA AL 8 66.6 0:10.79 1:13.79 [1] 0:57.03 [5] 0:46.24 [4] 0:35.24 [3] 0:24.10 [3] 0:12.21 [1] 1:13.79 0:35.24

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.76) (0:10.79) (0:11.00) (0:11.14) (0:11.89) (0:12.21)

2 6 TANOSHI 2 67.3 0:10.79 1:15.22 [2] 0:59.21 [1] 0:48.42 [2] 0:37.36 [2] 0:25.66 [2] 0:13.53 [2] 8.3L 0:37.36 +4

Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:16.01) (0:10.79) (0:11.06) (0:11.70) (0:12.13) (0:13.53)

3 8 MISHANI EAGLE 1 66.3 0:10.97 1:15.25 [3] 0:58.79 [3] 0:47.82 [3] 0:36.65 [4] 0:25.10 [4] 0:12.91 [4] 8.4L 0:36.65 +1

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:16.46) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.55) (0:12.19) (0:12.91)

4 1 NAZORIAN 7 69.9 0:10.68 1:15.87 [4] 0:59.83 [2] 0:49.15 [1] 0:38.05 [1] 0:26.33 [1] 0:13.87 [3] 11.9L 0:38.05 +9

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:16.04) (0:10.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.72) (0:12.46) (0:13.87)

5 3 TURN BIRD 4 66.5 0:11.10 1:16.30 [5] 0:59.84 [3] 0:48.74 [5] 0:37.34 [5] 0:25.70 [5] 0:13.40 [5] 14.4L 0:37.34 +3

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:16.46) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:12.30) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Floral Code (#2), Yellowstone Beth (#5), Just Jonesy (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRISBANE RACING CLUB Maiden Plate - 1500m

09 September 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.07
(0:07.98)

1:22.09
(0:11.07)

1:11.02
(0:10.68)

1:00.34
(0:11.72)

0:48.62
(0:11.63)

0:36.99
(0:11.98)

0:25.01
(0:12.20)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DELANCY 8 70.4 0:08.17 1:30.07 [1] 1:21.90 [4] 1:11.02 [1] 1:00.34 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:25.01 [1] 0:36.99

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.88) (0:10.68) (0:11.72) (0:11.63) (0:11.98) (0:12.20)

2 6 MUMBO BOWLER 4 66.2 0:08.28 1:30.74 [2] 1:22.46 [6] 1:11.18 [8] 1:00.11 [8] 0:48.45 [8] 0:36.89 [8] 0:24.96 [8] 0:36.89 +1

Rachel Shred 1200m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.07) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:11.93) (0:12.37)

3 3 DUYFKEN 2 67.8 0:08.18 1:30.83 [3] 1:22.65 [5] 1:11.47 [6] 1:00.49 [6] 0:48.77 [6] 0:37.10 [5] 0:25.19 [6] 0:37.10 +2

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.18) (0:10.98) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:12.24)

4 9 SPRING'S GIFT 9 68.1 0:08.45 1:30.84 [4] 1:22.39 [9] 1:11.29 [7] 1:00.27 [7] 0:48.56 [7] 0:37.10 [7] 0:25.31 [5] 0:37.10 +1

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:12.44)

5 8 RISKED IT 7 68.4 0:08.11 1:30.86 [5] 1:22.75 [3] 1:11.75 [4] 1:00.81 [4] 0:49.13 [3] 0:37.54 [3] 0:25.50 [3] 0:37.54 +3

Pietro Romeo 1400m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.00) (0:10.94) (0:11.68) (0:11.59) (0:12.04) (0:12.32)

6 1 CODY'S BOY 1 67.8 0:07.98 1:31.03 [6] 1:23.05 [1] 1:11.97 [2] 1:01.06 [3] 0:49.29 [4] 0:37.58 [4] 0:25.64 [4] 0:37.58 -2

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:07.98) (0:11.08) (0:10.91) (0:11.77) (0:11.71) (0:11.94) (0:12.43)

7 10 TRAJIC FRIENDS 6 66.7 0:08.09 1:31.15 [7] 1:23.06 [2] 1:11.81 [5] 1:00.83 [5] 0:49.14 [5] 0:37.42 [6] 0:25.50 [7] 0:37.42 -2

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.25) (0:10.98) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.92) (0:12.34)

8 4 GREAT SURVEY 5 66.1 0:08.37 1:31.20 [8] 1:22.83 [8] 1:11.43 [9] 1:00.32 [9] 0:48.57 [9] 0:36.98 [9] 0:25.16 [9] 0:36.98 -2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.11) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:12.21)

9 5 JESKO 10 69.9 0:08.36 1:31.34 [9] 1:22.98 [7] 1:12.26 [3] 1:01.46 [2] 0:49.85 [2] 0:38.17 [2] 0:26.07 [2] 0:38.17 +6

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.72) (0:10.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.68) (0:12.10) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Croagh Patrick (#11), Ratalouie (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRISBANE RACING CLUB Maiden Plate - 1500m

09 September 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DELANCY 8 70.4 0:08.17 0:12.81 [1] 1:30.07 0:36.99

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.81)

2 6 MUMBO BOWLER 4 66.2 0:08.28 0:12.59 [8] 3.8L 0:36.89 +1

Rachel Shred 1200m Overall (0:12.59)

3 3 DUYFKEN 2 67.8 0:08.18 0:12.95 [4] 4.3L 0:37.10 +2

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.95)

4 9 SPRING'S GIFT 9 68.1 0:08.45 0:12.87 [5] 4.4L 0:37.10 +1

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:12.87)

5 8 RISKED IT 7 68.4 0:08.11 0:13.18 [2] 4.5L 0:37.54 +3

Pietro Romeo 1400m Overall (0:13.18)

6 1 CODY'S BOY 1 67.8 0:07.98 0:13.21 [3] 5.5L 0:37.58 -2

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:13.21)

7 10 TRAJIC FRIENDS 6 66.7 0:08.09 0:13.16 [7] 6L 0:37.42 -2

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:13.16)

8 4 GREAT SURVEY 5 66.1 0:08.37 0:12.95 [9] 6.2L 0:36.98 -2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:12.95)

9 5 JESKO 10 69.9 0:08.36 0:13.36 [6] 7L 0:38.17 +6

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:13.36)

Scratched: Croagh Patrick (#11), Ratalouie (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRESIDENT'S CUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

09 September 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.77
(0:08.81)

1:49.96
(0:12.54)

1:37.42
(0:13.21)

1:24.21
(0:12.83)

1:11.38
(0:12.16)

0:59.22
(0:12.07)

0:47.15
(0:11.86)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRODAIRE 7 63.7 0:08.81 1:58.77 [1] 1:49.96 [1] 1:37.42 [1] 1:24.21 [1] 1:11.38 [1] 0:59.22 [1] 0:47.15 [1] 0:35.29

Matthew Cartwright 400m Overall (0:08.81) (0:12.54) (0:13.21) (0:12.83) (0:12.16) (0:12.07) (0:11.86)

2 4 MEDAL 13 63.3 0:08.88 1:59.14 [2] 1:50.26 [2] 1:37.66 [2] 1:24.37 [2] 1:11.61 [2] 0:59.50 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:35.55 +2

Adrian Layt 400m Overall (0:08.88) (0:12.60) (0:13.29) (0:12.76) (0:12.11) (0:12.03) (0:11.92)

3 6 RECONDITE 5 64.1 0:09.34 1:59.14 [3] 1:49.80 [10] 1:36.78 [9] 1:23.36 [10] 1:10.65 [12] 0:58.49 [11] 0:46.54 [10] 0:34.84 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 600m Overall (0:09.34) (0:13.02) (0:13.42) (0:12.71) (0:12.16) (0:11.95) (0:11.70)

4 11 LADY OF FORTUNE 11 63.9 0:09.09 1:59.19 [4] 1:50.10 [6] 1:37.43 [4] 1:24.07 [4] 1:11.38 [5] 0:59.27 [4] 0:47.21 [5] 0:35.39 +6

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:09.09) (0:12.67) (0:13.36) (0:12.69) (0:12.11) (0:12.06) (0:11.82)

5 8 PRINCE AKEEM 10 63.9 0:08.94 1:59.22 [5] 1:50.28 [4] 1:37.60 [3] 1:24.25 [3] 1:11.44 [4] 0:59.30 [3] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.41 -5

Lacey Morrison 600m Overall (0:08.94) (0:12.68) (0:13.35) (0:12.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.05) (0:11.84)

6 9 SARNIA 1 63.7 0:09.22 1:59.38 [6] 1:50.16 [8] 1:37.12 [7] 1:23.87 [8] 1:11.23 [7] 0:59.15 [6] 0:47.17 [6] 0:35.31 -5

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:09.22) (0:13.04) (0:13.25) (0:12.64) (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:11.86)

7 2 CETSHWAYO 14 63.8 0:09.73 1:59.44 [7] 1:49.71 [12] 1:36.74 [12] 1:23.58 [12] 1:10.98 [11] 0:58.96 [9] 0:47.03 [8] 0:35.39 +0

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:09.73) (0:12.97) (0:13.16) (0:12.60) (0:12.02) (0:11.93) (0:11.64)

8 1 READY BY DESIGN 8 63.2 0:09.49 1:59.86 [8] 1:50.37 [11] 1:37.40 [11] 1:24.69 [5] 1:12.18 [3] 0:59.92 [5] 0:47.91 [3] 0:36.08 +10

Robbie Downey 600m Overall (0:09.49) (0:12.97) (0:12.71) (0:12.51) (0:12.26) (0:12.01) (0:11.83)

9 7 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 65.8 0:09.27 1:59.98 [9] 1:50.71 [9] 1:37.58 [10] 1:24.28 [9] 1:11.81 [8] 0:59.61 [8] 0:47.67 [7] 0:36.15 +10

Jade Doolan 800m Overall (0:09.27) (0:13.13) (0:13.30) (0:12.47) (0:12.20) (0:11.94) (0:11.52)

10 12 MA MA'S ROSE 9 62.8 0:09.16 2:00.20 [10] 1:51.04 [7] 1:37.87 [8] 1:24.39 [11] 1:11.85 [10] 0:59.55 [12] 0:47.35 [12] 0:35.77 +7

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:09.16) (0:13.17) (0:13.48) (0:12.54) (0:12.30) (0:12.20) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Modern Legend (#13), Monastery (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRESIDENT'S CUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

09 September 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.77
(0:08.81)

1:49.96
(0:12.54)

1:37.42
(0:13.21)

1:24.21
(0:12.83)

1:11.38
(0:12.16)

0:59.22
(0:12.07)

0:47.15
(0:11.86)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 COURTING SARA 6 63.8 0:08.92 2:00.22 [11] 1:51.30 [3] 1:38.24 [6] 1:24.79 [7] 1:11.91 [9] 0:59.66 [10] 0:47.46 [11] 0:35.82 +11

Chris Whiteley 600m Overall (0:08.92) (0:13.06) (0:13.45) (0:12.88) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:11.64)

12 14 WHY WOULDN'T YOU 3 63.8 0:09.00 2:00.59 [12] 1:51.59 [5] 1:38.65 [5] 1:25.31 [6] 1:12.45 [6] 1:00.22 [7] 0:48.09 [9] 0:36.25 +7

Isabella Teh 600m Overall (0:09.00) (0:12.94) (0:13.34) (0:12.86) (0:12.23) (0:12.13) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Modern Legend (#13), Monastery (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRESIDENT'S CUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

09 September 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.29
(0:11.59)

0:23.70
(0:11.56)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRODAIRE 7 63.7 0:08.81 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 1:58.77 0:35.29

Matthew Cartwright 400m Overall (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:12.14)

2 4 MEDAL 13 63.3 0:08.88 0:35.55 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.13 [3] 2L 0:35.55 +2

Adrian Layt 400m Overall (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:12.13)

3 6 RECONDITE 5 64.1 0:09.34 0:34.84 [9] 0:23.29 [9] 0:11.66 [7] 2.1L 0:34.84 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 600m Overall (0:11.55) (0:11.63) (0:11.66)

4 11 LADY OF FORTUNE 11 63.9 0:09.09 0:35.39 [4] 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.02 [4] 2.3L 0:35.39 +6

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.61) (0:11.76) (0:12.02)

5 8 PRINCE AKEEM 10 63.9 0:08.94 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.86 [3] 0:12.29 [2] 2.5L 0:35.41 -5

Lacey Morrison 600m Overall (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:12.29)

6 9 SARNIA 1 63.7 0:09.22 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.72 [7] 0:11.93 [6] 3.3L 0:35.31 -5

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.93)

7 2 CETSHWAYO 14 63.8 0:09.73 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.03 [5] 3.5L 0:35.39 +0

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:12.03)

8 1 READY BY DESIGN 8 63.2 0:09.49 0:36.08 [3] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.25 [8] 6L 0:36.08 +10

Robbie Downey 600m Overall (0:11.84) (0:11.99) (0:12.25)

9 7 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 65.8 0:09.27 0:36.15 [6] 0:24.18 [8] 0:12.12 [9] 6.5L 0:36.15 +10

Jade Doolan 800m Overall (0:11.97) (0:12.06) (0:12.12)

10 12 MA MA'S ROSE 9 62.8 0:09.16 0:35.77 [12] 0:23.99 [12] 0:12.06 [11] 7.5L 0:35.77 +7

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:11.78) (0:11.93) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Modern Legend (#13), Monastery (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: PRESIDENT'S CUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

09 September 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.29
(0:11.59)

0:23.70
(0:11.56)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 COURTING SARA 6 63.8 0:08.92 0:35.82 [11] 0:24.20 [10] 0:12.21 [10] 7.7L 0:35.82 +11

Chris Whiteley 600m Overall (0:11.62) (0:11.99) (0:12.21)

12 14 WHY WOULDN'T YOU 3 63.8 0:09.00 0:36.25 [10] 0:24.52 [11] 0:12.38 [12] 9.7L 0:36.25 +7

Isabella Teh 600m Overall (0:11.73) (0:12.14) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Modern Legend (#13), Monastery (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO CAIRNS AMATEUR CUP -
2100m

09 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.88
(0:08.36)

1:59.52
(0:11.24)

1:48.28
(0:11.84)

1:36.44
(0:11.84)

1:24.60
(0:11.61)

1:12.99
(0:11.73)

1:01.26
(0:11.91)

0:37.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SAYL 18 62.7 0:08.57 2:07.88 [1] 1:59.31 [6] 1:47.56 [9] 1:35.38 [10] 1:23.43 [10] 1:11.89 [10] 1:00.09 [10] 0:36.52

Shannon Apthorpe 1400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.75) (0:12.18) (0:11.95) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.74)

2 9 DON ARCANGELO 17 64.3 0:08.80 2:07.98 [2] 1:59.18 [10] 1:47.15 [13] 1:35.01 [13] 1:23.01 [13] 1:11.57 [13] 0:59.89 [14] 0:36.59 +2

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:12.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.68) (0:11.64)

3 2 THE DRILLER 8 63.9 0:08.82 2:08.15 [3] 1:59.33 [12] 1:47.59 [12] 1:35.55 [12] 1:23.51 [11] 1:11.91 [12] 1:00.18 [13] 0:36.59 -2

Adam Sewell 2000m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:12.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.73) (0:11.77)

4 10 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 19 63.7 0:08.73 2:08.34 [4] 1:59.61 [9] 1:48.14 [8] 1:36.05 [9] 1:24.30 [9] 1:12.71 [8] 1:00.89 [9] 0:37.12 -3

Matthew Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.47) (0:12.09) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.77)

5 1 FLASH AAH 9 63.4 0:08.39 2:08.34 [5] 1:59.95 [3] 1:48.32 [6] 1:36.27 [7] 1:24.47 [7] 1:12.88 [7] 1:00.99 [7] 0:37.21 -6

Ryan Wiggins 2000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:11.80) (0:11.59) (0:11.89) (0:11.80)

6 11 STAR STATUS 16 65.2 0:09.09 2:08.38 [6] 1:59.29 [14] 1:47.24 [14] 1:35.10 [14] 1:23.09 [14] 1:11.79 [14] 1:00.43 [12] 0:37.28 -2

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:09.09) (0:12.05) (0:12.14) (0:12.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.57)

7 4 SIREN ROCK 3 66.2 0:08.81 2:08.40 [7] 1:59.59 [11] 1:48.42 [5] 1:36.81 [4] 1:25.10 [2] 1:13.51 [1] 1:01.77 [2] 0:37.52 -29

Lacey Morrison 2000m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.61) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:12.01)

8 5 NIGHT OF POWER 7 65.0 0:08.97 2:08.81 [8] 1:59.84 [13] 1:48.41 [10] 1:36.62 [8] 1:24.77 [8] 1:13.11 [9] 1:01.44 [8] 0:37.72 -10

Scott Sheargold 2000m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.80)

9 7 ARMOUR FORCE 5 65.3 0:08.61 2:08.86 [9] 2:00.25 [7] 1:48.82 [7] 1:36.83 [6] 1:25.01 [6] 1:13.43 [6] 1:01.65 [6] 0:37.66 -15

Chris Whiteley 2000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.99) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.78) (0:11.91)

10 13 OLYMPIC CLASS 12 64.5 0:08.42 2:08.98 [10] 2:00.56 [4] 1:49.14 [4] 1:37.29 [5] 1:25.57 [4] 1:13.86 [5] 1:02.13 [5] 0:37.89 -9

Georgina Cartwright 2000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.85) (0:11.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#19), Cocobrew Express (#17), American Saint (#6), Portnoy (#16), Motamayiz (#18), Forgiato (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO CAIRNS AMATEUR CUP -
2100m

09 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.88
(0:08.36)

1:59.52
(0:11.24)

1:48.28
(0:11.84)

1:36.44
(0:11.84)

1:24.60
(0:11.61)

1:12.99
(0:11.73)

1:01.26
(0:11.91)

0:37.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 FORTIFIED 4 64.3 0:08.72 2:09.18 [11] 2:00.46 [8] 1:48.75 [11] 1:36.63 [11] 1:24.50 [12] 1:13.06 [11] 1:01.31 [11] 0:37.62 -13

Tahlia Fenlon 2000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.71) (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) (0:11.78)

12 8 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 20 66.8 0:08.48 2:09.70 [12] 2:01.22 [5] 1:50.09 [2] 1:38.26 [1] 1:26.37 [3] 1:14.61 [4] 1:02.87 [4] 0:38.77 -5

Masayuki Abe 2000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.13) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.76) (0:11.74) (0:11.93)

13 15 PLAY ME NOW 10 65.3 0:08.38 2:09.84 [13] 2:01.46 [2] 1:50.17 [3] 1:38.26 [3] 1:26.39 [5] 1:14.78 [3] 1:03.09 [3] 0:38.99 -24

Adrian Layt 2000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.29) (0:11.91) (0:11.87) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.90)

14 12 TUTELAGE 11 65.3 0:08.36 2:11.16 [14] 2:02.80 [1] 1:51.56 [1] 1:39.65 [2] 1:27.88 [1] 1:16.22 [2] 1:04.54 [1] 0:40.35 -14

Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.91) (0:11.77) (0:11.66) (0:11.68) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#19), Cocobrew Express (#17), American Saint (#6), Portnoy (#16), Motamayiz (#18), Forgiato (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO CAIRNS AMATEUR CUP -
2100m

09 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.35
(0:12.28)

0:37.07
(0:12.25)

0:24.82
(0:12.40)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:37.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SAYL 18 62.7 0:08.57 0:48.35 [11] 0:36.52 [11] 0:24.53 [8] 0:12.40 [3] 2:07.88 0:36.52

Shannon Apthorpe 1400m Overall (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.40)

2 9 DON ARCANGELO 17 64.3 0:08.80 0:48.25 [13] 0:36.59 [12] 0:24.55 [9] 0:12.28 [5] 0.5L 0:36.59 +2

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:11.66) (0:12.04) (0:12.27) (0:12.28)

3 2 THE DRILLER 8 63.9 0:08.82 0:48.41 [14] 0:36.59 [14] 0:24.55 [13] 0:12.38 [7] 1.3L 0:36.59 -2

Adam Sewell 2000m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:12.17) (0:12.38)

4 10 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 19 63.7 0:08.73 0:49.12 [9] 0:37.12 [10] 0:25.02 [7] 0:12.62 [6] 2.3L 0:37.12 -3

Matthew Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:12.40) (0:12.62)

5 1 FLASH AAH 9 63.4 0:08.39 0:49.19 [7] 0:37.21 [8] 0:25.22 [4] 0:12.88 [2] 2.4L 0:37.21 -6

Ryan Wiggins 2000m Overall (0:11.98) (0:11.99) (0:12.34) (0:12.88)

6 11 STAR STATUS 16 65.2 0:09.09 0:48.86 [10] 0:37.28 [7] 0:25.28 [3] 0:12.92 [1] 2.6L 0:37.28 -2

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:11.58) (0:12.00) (0:12.36) (0:12.92)

7 4 SIREN ROCK 3 66.2 0:08.81 0:49.76 [2] 0:37.52 [3] 0:25.34 [1] 0:12.91 [4] 2.7L 0:37.52 -29

Lacey Morrison 2000m Overall (0:12.24) (0:12.18) (0:12.43) (0:12.91)

8 5 NIGHT OF POWER 7 65.0 0:08.97 0:49.64 [8] 0:37.72 [5] 0:25.34 [11] 0:13.00 [9] 5L 0:37.72 -10

Scott Sheargold 2000m Overall (0:11.92) (0:12.38) (0:12.34) (0:13.00)

9 7 ARMOUR FORCE 5 65.3 0:08.61 0:49.74 [6] 0:37.66 [9] 0:25.31 [12] 0:12.84 [12] 5.2L 0:37.66 -15

Chris Whiteley 2000m Overall (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:12.47) (0:12.84)

10 13 OLYMPIC CLASS 12 64.5 0:08.42 0:50.14 [5] 0:37.89 [6] 0:25.55 [10] 0:13.19 [8] 5.7L 0:37.89 -9

Georgina Cartwright 2000m Overall (0:12.25) (0:12.34) (0:12.36) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#19), Cocobrew Express (#17), American Saint (#6), Portnoy (#16), Motamayiz (#18), Forgiato (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO CAIRNS AMATEUR CUP -
2100m

09 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.35
(0:12.28)

0:37.07
(0:12.25)

0:24.82
(0:12.40)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:37.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 FORTIFIED 4 64.3 0:08.72 0:49.53 [12] 0:37.62 [13] 0:25.29 [14] 0:12.87 [13] 6.7L 0:37.62 -13

Tahlia Fenlon 2000m Overall (0:11.91) (0:12.33) (0:12.42) (0:12.87)

12 8 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 20 66.8 0:08.48 0:50.94 [4] 0:38.77 [4] 0:26.47 [5] 0:13.76 [11] 9.7L 0:38.77 -5

Masayuki Abe 2000m Overall (0:12.17) (0:12.30) (0:12.71) (0:13.76)

13 15 PLAY ME NOW 10 65.3 0:08.38 0:51.19 [3] 0:38.99 [2] 0:26.77 [2] 0:13.95 [10] 10.5L 0:38.99 -24

Adrian Layt 2000m Overall (0:12.20) (0:12.22) (0:12.82) (0:13.95)

14 12 TUTELAGE 11 65.3 0:08.36 0:52.63 [1] 0:40.35 [1] 0:27.85 [6] 0:14.68 [14] 18.3L 0:40.35 -14

Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.50) (0:13.17) (0:14.68)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#19), Cocobrew Express (#17), American Saint (#6), Portnoy (#16), Motamayiz (#18), Forgiato (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: CENTURY CRANES SIR WILLIAMS OBE Class 6 Plate - 950m

09 September 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.14
(0:10.12)

0:44.02
(0:10.35)

0:33.67
(0:10.85)

0:22.82
(0:11.06)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:33.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 PHANTOM SPIRIT 4 71.7 0:10.20 0:54.14 [1] 0:43.63 [11] 0:33.43 [4] 0:22.72 [2] 0:11.60 [2] 0:54.14 0:33.43

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.51) (0:10.20) (0:10.71) (0:11.12) (0:11.60)

2 5 MORE THE MERRIER 14 70.5 0:10.12 0:54.18 [2] 0:44.06 [1] 0:33.71 [1] 0:22.86 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 0.2L 0:33.71 +0

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:10.12) (0:10.35) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:11.80)

3 2 ALL TIME LEGEND 2 69.9 0:10.28 0:54.48 [3] 0:44.20 [4] 0:33.74 [5] 0:22.79 [5] 0:11.69 [4] 1.7L 0:33.74 +3

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.46) (0:10.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.69)

4 15 STRATEGIST 3 68.4 0:10.41 0:54.57 [4] 0:44.16 [7] 0:33.53 [9] 0:22.56 [9] 0:11.51 [8] 2.2L 0:33.53 +3

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:10.41) (0:10.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.51)

5 11 KNOCKKNEE 16 69.1 0:10.47 0:54.66 [5] 0:44.19 [10] 0:33.59 [11] 0:22.55 [10] 0:11.43 [10] 2.6L 0:33.59 +10

Matthew Cartwright 800m Overall (0:10.47) (0:10.60) (0:11.04) (0:11.12) (0:11.43)

6 4 GAME THEORY 12 69.3 0:10.41 0:54.69 [6] 0:44.28 [8] 0:33.83 [7] 0:22.96 [6] 0:11.68 [7] 2.8L 0:33.83 +3

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.41) (0:10.45) (0:10.87) (0:11.28) (0:11.68)

7 3 ALL TO DO 8 70.4 0:10.19 0:54.84 [7] 0:44.65 [2] 0:34.24 [2] 0:23.38 [3] 0:12.12 [3] 3.6L 0:34.24 +6

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:10.19) (0:10.41) (0:10.86) (0:11.26) (0:12.12)

8 9 VAPORIZING 17 69.7 0:10.38 0:54.91 [8] 0:44.53 [6] 0:34.03 [8] 0:23.00 [8] 0:11.78 [9] 3.9L 0:34.03 +9

Pietro Romeo 800m Overall (0:10.38) (0:10.50) (0:11.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.78)

9 12 XTRAYYA 15 70.1 0:10.37 0:55.10 [9] 0:44.73 [5] 0:34.33 [6] 0:23.48 [4] 0:12.10 [6] 4.9L 0:34.33 +6

Isabella Teh 800m Overall (0:10.37) (0:10.40) (0:10.85) (0:11.38) (0:12.10)

10 17 DENIMS 1 70.3 0:10.28 0:55.12 [10] 0:44.84 [3] 0:34.44 [3] 0:23.35 [7] 0:12.13 [5] 5L 0:34.44 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.40) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Writtle (#10), Hurtle (#6), Rough Cut Jewel (#18), Starfilly (#19), Invincible Jet (#7), John Booke (#14), Toto (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: CENTURY CRANES SIR WILLIAMS OBE Class 6 Plate - 950m

09 September 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.14
(0:10.12)

0:44.02
(0:10.35)

0:33.67
(0:10.85)

0:22.82
(0:11.06)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:33.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 CIAO BICKY 11 68.2 0:10.82 0:55.21 [11] 0:44.35 [12] 0:33.53 [12] 0:22.63 [12] 0:11.50 [12] 5.4L 0:33.53 +1

Jackson Murphy 600m 800m (0:10.86) (0:10.82) (0:10.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.50)

12 16 LOBURN LASS 9 68.6 0:10.44 0:55.41 [12] 0:44.97 [9] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.22 [11] 0:11.95 [11] 6.4L 0:34.35 +7

Robbie Downey 800m Overall (0:10.44) (0:10.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Writtle (#10), Hurtle (#6), Rough Cut Jewel (#18), Starfilly (#19), Invincible Jet (#7), John Booke (#14), Toto (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB CAIRNS AMATEUR SPRINT - 1400m

09 September 2023 - 17:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.38
(0:13.85)

1:08.53
(0:10.35)

0:58.18
(0:10.80)

0:47.38
(0:11.36)

0:36.02
(0:11.76)

0:24.26
(0:11.95)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CONSTANT FLIGHT 13 70.5 0:10.30 1:22.38 [1] 1:08.48 [2] 0:58.18 [1] 0:47.38 [1] 0:36.02 [1] 0:24.26 [1] 0:36.02

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:10.30) (0:10.80) (0:11.36) (0:11.76) (0:11.95)

2 8 HE'S XCEPTIONAL 3 69.3 0:10.51 1:22.38 [2] 1:08.08 [5] 0:57.57 [6] 0:46.63 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:23.70 [6] 0:35.41 +1

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:10.51) (0:10.94) (0:11.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.74)

3 2 SMART IMAGE 12 67.3 0:10.76 1:22.43 [3] 1:07.75 [11] 0:56.99 [11] 0:46.09 [11] 0:34.96 [11] 0:23.50 [10] 0:34.96 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.68) (0:10.76) (0:10.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.61)

4 1 FULL RECOGNITION 1 69.1 0:10.51 1:22.67 [4] 1:08.57 [4] 0:58.06 [4] 0:47.13 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.31 [3] 0:35.85 -4

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:14.10) (0:10.51) (0:10.93) (0:11.28) (0:11.54) (0:11.90)

5 12 VALLEY OF DREAMS 4 69.6 0:10.43 1:22.69 [5] 1:08.38 [6] 0:57.95 [5] 0:47.29 [4] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:35.96 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:14.31) (0:10.43) (0:10.66) (0:11.33) (0:11.63) (0:12.00)

6 11 O'MUDGEE 14 68.0 0:10.74 1:22.70 [6] 1:07.89 [12] 0:57.15 [13] 0:46.25 [13] 0:35.16 [13] 0:23.65 [12] 0:35.16 -2

Robbie Downey 1200m 1200m (0:14.81) (0:10.74) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.46)

7 5 WREN'S DAY 16 68.7 0:10.61 1:22.80 [7] 1:07.88 [14] 0:57.27 [12] 0:46.37 [12] 0:35.27 [12] 0:23.73 [13] 0:35.27 +10

Matthew Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.92) (0:10.61) (0:10.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.87)

8 4 YES DREAM 5 68.1 0:10.78 1:22.83 [8] 1:08.42 [8] 0:57.64 [9] 0:46.53 [10] 0:35.43 [10] 0:23.87 [11] 0:35.43 +5

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.10) (0:11.56) (0:11.86)

9 10 LE VIZIR 15 67.9 0:10.75 1:23.04 [9] 1:08.14 [13] 0:57.39 [14] 0:46.50 [14] 0:35.36 [14] 0:23.91 [14] 0:35.36 +6

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.90) (0:10.75) (0:10.89) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.71)

10 9 ZOUVILLA 2 69.0 0:10.51 1:23.11 [10] 1:08.62 [9] 0:58.11 [7] 0:47.32 [7] 0:36.06 [8] 0:24.32 [8] 0:36.06 -8

Pietro Romeo 1200m 1200m (0:14.49) (0:10.51) (0:10.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.74) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Modernism (#16), Bold Kingston (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB CAIRNS AMATEUR SPRINT - 1400m

09 September 2023 - 17:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.38
(0:13.85)

1:08.53
(0:10.35)

0:58.18
(0:10.80)

0:47.38
(0:11.36)

0:36.02
(0:11.76)

0:24.26
(0:11.95)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 MISS SEATTLE 8 68.9 0:10.56 1:23.19 [11] 1:08.54 [10] 0:57.98 [10] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.98 [9] 0:24.29 [9] 0:35.98 +3

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.65) (0:10.56) (0:10.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.69) (0:11.94)

12 6 GO GETABOY 7 69.8 0:10.42 1:23.25 [12] 1:09.40 [1] 0:58.98 [2] 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.80 [2] 0:25.06 [2] 0:36.80 -11

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.85) (0:10.42) (0:10.75) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:12.10)

13 14 LOVE ON SUNDAY 10 70.5 0:10.50 1:23.47 [13] 1:09.45 [3] 0:58.95 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:36.87 [3] 0:24.95 [5] 0:36.87 +3

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:10.50) (0:10.81) (0:11.27) (0:11.92) (0:12.17)

14 13 INVESTOR 11 68.6 0:10.63 1:23.65 [14] 1:09.26 [7] 0:58.63 [8] 0:47.70 [9] 0:36.64 [7] 0:24.92 [7] 0:36.64 +3

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:10.63) (0:10.93) (0:11.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Modernism (#16), Bold Kingston (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB CAIRNS AMATEUR SPRINT - 1400m

09 September 2023 - 17:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CONSTANT FLIGHT 13 70.5 0:10.30 0:12.31 [1] 1:22.38 0:36.02

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

2 8 HE'S XCEPTIONAL 3 69.3 0:10.51 0:11.96 [5] 0.1L 0:35.41 +1

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

3 2 SMART IMAGE 12 67.3 0:10.76 0:11.89 [7] 0.3L 0:34.96 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

4 1 FULL RECOGNITION 1 69.1 0:10.51 0:12.41 [2] 1.6L 0:35.85 -4

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

5 12 VALLEY OF DREAMS 4 69.6 0:10.43 0:12.33 [4] 1.7L 0:35.96 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

6 11 O'MUDGEE 14 68.0 0:10.74 0:12.19 [6] 1.8L 0:35.16 -2

Robbie Downey 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

7 5 WREN'S DAY 16 68.7 0:10.61 0:11.86 [14] 2.3L 0:35.27 +10

Matthew Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

8 4 YES DREAM 5 68.1 0:10.78 0:12.01 [10] 2.5L 0:35.43 +5

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

9 10 LE VIZIR 15 67.9 0:10.75 0:12.20 [12] 3.8L 0:35.36 +6

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

10 9 ZOUVILLA 2 69.0 0:10.51 0:12.46 [8] 4.1L 0:36.06 -8

Pietro Romeo 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

Scratched: Modernism (#16), Bold Kingston (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB CAIRNS AMATEUR SPRINT - 1400m

09 September 2023 - 17:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 MISS SEATTLE 8 68.9 0:10.56 0:12.35 [11] 4.5L 0:35.98 +3

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

12 6 GO GETABOY 7 69.8 0:10.42 0:12.96 [3] 4.7L 0:36.80 -11

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

13 14 LOVE ON SUNDAY 10 70.5 0:10.50 0:12.78 [9] 6L 0:36.87 +3

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

14 13 INVESTOR 11 68.6 0:10.63 0:12.78 [13] 7L 0:36.64 +3

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

Scratched: Modernism (#16), Bold Kingston (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  17:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


